K-DRG RUECKSTERERBAR M MANO VA

Reversible, stainless steel pressure regulators with self-relieving design, stainless steel

pressure gauge

Apraksts

Ieejas spiediens

HANSAVFLEX

OFICIALA LATVIJAS PARSTAVNIECIBA

Max. 30 bar (Control range 0.5 - 8.0 bar), Max. 50 bar (Control range 1.0 - 15.0 bar)

Vides temperatura
Max. 80 °C

Vielas temperatira

max. 80 °C
Caurplude

At P1 = 8 bar, P2 = 6 bar and pressure drop Ap = 1 bar

Blivéjums
FKM
Materials

stainless steel 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

Membrana
PTFE

Caurplides vértibas mérijums

At P1 = 8 bar, P2 = 6 bar and pressure drop Ap = 1 bar

Stainless steel regulators containing no non-ferrous metals for use in the food processing, chemical, mining, plant construction and special machinery industries
as well as in the medical technology.

Noradot

Citi dati pieejami péc pieprasijuma.

Produkts
Apziméjums

K- 07 25 02 06
K- 07 25 02 07
K- 07 25 02 04
K- 07 25 02 05

Vitnes

G 1/4
G 1/4
G 1/2
G 1/2

Regulésanas diapazons

0.5
1.0
0.5
1.0

8.0 bar
15.0 bar
8.0 bar
15.0 bar

Caurpl_de nom.

200
330
660
1800

A
mm

65.0
65.0
80.0
80.0

162.0 mm
162.0 mm
164.0 mm
164.0 mm

mm
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0

mm
125.0
125.0
127.0
127.0

Neskatoties uz rdpigu parbaudi, més nevaram garantét visas saja vietné ievietotds informacijas precizitati.

10.31.25

© hansa-flex.lv



